
Division Department/Office Head Email Custodian Email
Academic Academic Affairs & Provost Becky Thiel bthiel@shawnee.edu Deb Howell dhowell@shawnee.edu
Academic Assessment & Accreditation Marc Scott mscott@shawnee.edu Marc Scott mscott@shawnee.edu
Academic Business Administration Janice Johnson jjohnson@shawnee.edu Marilyn Clay mclay@shawnee.edu
Academic Career Services Angie Duduit aduduit@shawnee.edu Krista Sloas ksloas@shawnee.edu
Academic Center For Intnl. Programs & Activities Ryan Warner rwarner@shawnee.edu Ryan Warner rwarner@shawnee.edu
Academic College of Arts and Science Roberta Milliken rmilliken@shawnee.edu Karen Leach kleach@shawnee.edu
Academic College of Professional Studies Paul Madden pmadden@shawnee.edu Gail Chinn gchinn@shawnee.edu
Academic Counseling & Psychological Services Linda Koenig lkoenig@shawnee.edu Joyce Montgomery jmontgomery@shawnee.edu
Academic Dean of Students Marcie Simms msimms@shawnee.edu Jonna Cook jcook@shawnee.edu
Academic Allied Health Sciences Department
Academic Dental Hygiene Nancy Bentley nbentley@shawnee.edu Tammy Grigson tgrigson@shawnee.edu
Academic EMT Bill Turner bturner@shawnee.edu Tammy Grigson tgrigson@shawnee.edu
Academic Med Lab Jean McGlone jmcglone@shawnee.edu Tammy Grigson tgrigson@shawnee.edu
Academic Radiology Sheena Shifko sshifko@shawnee.edu Tammy Grigson tgrigson@shawnee.edu
Academic Respiratory Therapy Amy France afrance@shawnee.edu Tammy Grigson tgrigson@shawnee.edu
Academic Engineering Technologies Adam Miller amiller@shawnee.edu Vacant
Academic English / Humanities Jennifer Pauley jpauley@shawnee.edu Kassandra Bryant kbryant@shawnee.edu
Academic Fine, Digital & Performing Arts Matt Cram mcram@shawnee.edu Vacant
Academic General Education Program Michael Barnhart mbarnhart@shawnee.edu Sherry Scott sscott2@shawnee.edu
Academic Honors Program Jennifer Scott jscott2@shawnee.edu
Academic Library Dean's Office Janet Stewart jstewart@shawnee.edu
Academic Library-Technical Services Suzanne Johnson-Varney svarney@shawnee.edu Jacqui Allen jallen@shawnee.edu
Academic Library- Public Services Janet Stewart jstewart@shawnee.edu
Academic Library - Systems Janet Stewart jstewart@shawnee.edu
Academic Mathematics Department Philip Blau pblau@shawnee.edu Sherry Petrovich spetrovich@shawnee.edu
Academic Natural Science Department Kimberly Inman kinman@shawnee.edu Heather Thacker hthacker@shawnee.edu
Academic Nursing LeeAnn Denning ldenning@shawnee.edu Sharon Gerken sgerken@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Registrar Tammy Sheets tsheets@shawnee.edu Kim Robbins krobbins@shawnee.edu
Academic Rehabilitation & Sports Professions Deb Scurlock dscurlock@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Athletic Training Tony Ward tward@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Occupational Therapy Assistant Kim Moore kmoore@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Occupational Therapy Graduate Programs Debra Scurlock dscurlock@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Physical Therapy Ryan Walker rwalker@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Sport Studies Steve Rader srader@shawnee.edu Kelley Frantz kfrantz@shawnee.edu
Academic Social Science Department Darrell Rudmann drudmann@shawnee.edu Tracy Walters twalters@shawnee.edu
Academic Student Success Center Glenna Heckler-Todt ghecklertodt@shawnee.edu Sheena Lundy slundy@shawnee.edu
Academic School of Education Cheryl Irish cirish@shawnee.edu Lori Perry lperry@shawnee.edu
Academic SSU Online Jacob Bolen jbolen@shawnee.edu Sherry Scott sscott2@shawnee.edu
Academic Student Affairs Tiffany Hartman thartman@shawnee.edu Jonna Cook jcook@shawnee.edu
Academic Teaching & Learning Center Pat Spradlin pspradline@shawnee.edu Sherry Scott sscott2@shawnee.edu
Academic University College Chris Kacir ckacir@shawnee.edu Sherry Scott sscott2@shawnee.edu
Academic Upward Bound Math Science Gabe Brown gbrown@shawnee.edu Bo Wampler bwampler@shawnee.edu
Academic Veteran Services Eric Ramaekers eramaekers@shawnee.edu Eric Ramaekers eramaekers@shawnee.edu
Academic Women's Gender & Equity Center Tiffany Hartman thartman@shawnee.edu Cristina Baker Jones cjones@shawnee.edu
Advancement Advancement & Institutional Relations Eric Braun ebraun@shawnee.edu Sandy Duduit sduduit@shawnee.edu
Advancement Aladdin/Food Services Bill Rockwell brockwell@shawnee.edu



Advancement Athletics Jeff Hamilton jhamilton@shawnee.edu Holly Scott hscott@shawnee.edu
Advancement Alumni Affairs Kara Bobo Stump kbobo-stump@shawnee.edu kboggs@shawnee.edu
Advancement Bookstore Bill Rockwell brockwell@shawnee.edu Melissa Rucker mrucker@shawnee.edu
Advancement Childrens Learning Center Amanda Hedrick ahedrick@shawnee.edu Amber Hall ahall@shawnee.edu
Advancement Development Foundation Aimee Welch awelch@shawnee.edu kboggs@shawnee.edu
Advancement Development & Community Engagement Chris Moore cmoore@shawnee.edu kboggs@shawnee.edu
Advancement Event & Conference Services Jennifer Schackart jschackart@shawnee.edu kboggs@shawnee.edu
Advancement Housing & Residence Life Bill Rockwell brockwell@shawnee.edu Kim Weddington kweddington@shawnee.edu
Advancement Marketing & Communications Elizabeth Blevins eblevins@shawnee.edu kboggs@shawnee.edu
Advancement Print Shop Bill Rockwell brockwell@shawnee.edu Leah Campbell lcampbell@shawnee.edu
Advancement Recruiting & Admissions Amanda Means ameans@shawnee.edu James Farmer jfarmer@shawnee.edu
Advancement Vern Riffe Center for the Arts Stan Workman sworkman@shawnee.edu Casey Glen cglenn@shawnee.edu
Advancement Kricker Innovation Hub David Kilroy dkilroy@shawnee.edu David Kilroy dkilroy@shawnee.edu
Advancement Workforce Development Angie Duduit aduduit@shawnee.edu
Faculty Governance UFS TonyWard tward@shawnee.edu Jennifer Napper jnapper@shawnee.edu
Administrative Assembly UAA Zachary Lewis zlewis@shawnee.edu Zachary Lewis zlewis@shawnee.edu
Staff Assembly USA Tracy Walters twalters@shawnee.edu Tracy Walters twalters@shawnee.edu
Executive General Counsel Mike McPhillips mmcphillips@shawnee.edu Ashley Hanshaw mhanshaw@shawnee.edu
Executive Office of Institutional Research & Sponsored ProgramsChris Shaffer cshaffer@shawnee.edu Susie Ratcliff sratcliff@shawnee.edu
Executive President's Office Jeff Bauer jbauer@shawnee.edu Pam Otworth potworth@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Bursar Lee Blanton lblanton@shawnee.edu Marsha Bradley mbradley@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Risk Management & Contract Services Joe Van Deusen jvanDeusen@shawnee.edu Sarah Brown sbrown@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Procurement
Finance & Administration Controller (includes Accounts Payable) Greg Ballengee gballengee@shawnee.edu Jenny Carver jcarver@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration F & A Vice President's Office Elinda Boyles eboyles@shawnee.edu Beth Lansky blansky@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Human Resources Malonda Johnson mjohnson@shawnee.edu Megan Ketter mketter@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Financial Aid Nicole Neal nneal@shawnee.edu Charlotte Hardy chardy@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Payroll Services Corey Culbertson cculbertson@shawnee.edu Corey Culbertson cculbertson@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Labor and Organizational Development Dave Zender dzender@shawnee.edu Beth Lansky blansky@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Information Technology Services Chuck Warner cwarner@shawnee.edu Jaime Madden jmadden@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration User Engagement Support (HelpDesk) Vickie Crawford vcrawford@shawnee.edu Jaime Madden jmadden@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Planning, Facilities, and Construction Butch Kotcamp bkotcamp@shawnee.edu Beth Rockwell brockwell2@shawnee.edu
Finance & Administration Public Safety David Thoroughman dthoroughman@shawnee.edu Lisa Darnell ldarnell@shawnee.edu


